WULGURU
GROUP

Wayne Landrigan
General Manager/Director

Richard Toigo
Senior Project Manager
Woulguru Group
Mobile 0431 550096
richard.toigo@wulguru.com

Scott Carr
Civil Construction
Manager
Mobile 0429 610 895
scott.carr@wulguru.com

Geoff Scott
HSE Manager
Wulguru Group
Mobile 0401 412 177
geoff.scott@wulguru.com

Jay Baker
Manager
Archimedes Engineering
Mobile 0427 017 430
jay.baker@archimedes.net.au

Clifford Potter
Manager
Rev Cranes
Mobile 0447 066 179
cliff.potter@revcranes.com.au

Stewart Caven
Estimating Manager
Woulguru Steel
Mobile 0438 756 790
stewart.caven@wulguru.com

Gerard Small
Operations Manager
Woulguru Rail Maintenance
Mobile 0427 716 630
gerard.small@Wulguru.com

Marcus McCloskey
Production Manager
Woulguru Rail Maintenance

Mobile 0417 604 870
marcus.mccloskey@wulguru.com

Charlie Hurlock
Quality Assurance
Wulguru Group
Mobile 0411 072 033
charles.hurlock@wulguru.com

Tristan Marrinan
Manager
Abraham Steel & Pipe
Mobile 0436 862 060
tristan.marrinan@abrahamsteel.com.au

Gary Abraham
Business Development
Manager/Project Manager
Abrahams Steel & Pipe
Mobile 0418 755 911
gary.abraham@abrahamsteel.com.au

Laubry Saylor
Shipping Co-Ordinator
Abraham Steel & Pipe
Mobile 0400 952 256
laubry.saylor@abrahamsteel.com.au

ABRAHAM RE CRANES

STEEL & PIPE FABRICATIONS

O WULGURU ARCHIMEDES
STEEL ENGINEERING

Ph: 07 47 217 400

\l\{UItGURU WULGURU

Ph: 07 3818 6966 Ph: 07 47 217 400 Ph: 07 4430 6668 Ph: 07 4772 1936 Ph: 07 4728 7781

accounts@abrahamsteel.com

Sales: sales@wulguru.com sales@archimedes.net.au sales@abrahamsteel.com.au info@revcranes.com.au Accounts: accounts@wulguru.com
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